DATE

OPPONENT

TIME (CT)

2026

SCHEDULE

VENUE RESULT

SUN, MAY 10
TUE, MAY 12
THU, MAY 14

MON, JUN 8
THU, JUN 11

WED, JUN 17

SUN, JUN 21
TUE, JUN 23
THU, JUN 25
SUN, JUN 28

SATJUL T
SUN, JUL 12
THU, JUL 16
SAT, JuL 18

TUE, JuL 28

THU, JUL 30
SAT, AUG 1

TUE, AUG 11

SAT, AUG 15
TUE, AUG 18

FRI, SEP 18
SUN, SEP 20

AT WASHINGTON
AT PORTLAND
AT PORTLAND

AT CONNECTICUT
AT ATLANTA

AT CHICAGO

AT LOS ANGELES
AT LAS VEGAS

AT SEATTLE

AT GOLDEN STATE

AT MINNESOTA
AT TORONTO
AT DALLAS

AT INDIANA

AT LOS ANGELES

AT LAS VEGAS
AT PHOENIX

AT INDIANA

AT CONNECTICUT
AT CHICAGO

AT MINNESOTA
AT TORONTO

2:00PM
9:00 PM
9:00 PM

6:00 PM
6:30 PM

7:00 PM

7:00 PM
9:00 PM
9:00 PM
6:00 PM

12:00 PM
2:00PM
8:00 PM
7:00 PM

9:00 PM

9:00 PM
2:00 PM

6:30 PM

12:00 PM
8:00 PM

CAREFIRST ARENA
MODA CENTER
MODA CENTER

MOHEGAN SUN ARENA
GATEWAY CENTER

WINTRUST ARENA

CRYPT0.COM ARENA
MICHELOB ULTRA ARENA
CLIMATE PLEDGE ARENA
CHASE CENTER

TARGET CENTER

BELL CENTRE

COLLEGE PARK CENTER
GAINBRIDGE FIELDHOUSE

CRYPT0.COM ARENA

MICHELOB ULTRA ARENA
MORTGAGE MATCHUP CENTER

GAINBRIDGE FIELDHOUSE

MOHEGAN SUN ARENA
WINTRUST ARENA

TARGET CENTER
COCA-COLA COLISEUM




